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large deck, waterfall & pond, plus much floor plus quality good size bedrooms plus 2 and 1/2 baths.
~more! Tastefully decorated In neutral tones. laminate hardwood on the second level. Features a great open concept main floor with a
and in absolutely immaculate condition. Bright eat-in kitchen overlooks living/dining ganerate dining room. The Eat-in-Kitchen over- §
Updated and renovated throughout includ- room w/ gas FP. Main floor laundry room with 0oks the family room. Kitchen with upgraded '

: _ ina the kitchen. baths, flooring, and just aCCESS to 1.5 car garage. No sidewalk plus .
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his Lovely 4 Bedroom Home Has Many Thousands $$$ n JI BBV G T VN, T s mmompmsscsmir i
Upgrades. Main Floor Features 9Ft. Ceilings, Imported Sales Representative LD PART OF M“.TON S:EsGHEel;argegtEﬁsve ‘ ECT ST RTER HOME
Ceramic Tiles In Kit. Foyer, Baths,Upgrade Kit. Cabinets, ' IMMACULATE 4 BEDROOM This freehold town home has all you need to just

Office: |
Lovely Dark Parquet Floors In Liv, Din & Family Room, Oak- 005-878-8101 2 story detached 4 bdrm home. + Double Garage, eat in ' 905-878-81 01 move in, nicely decorated, finished-basement and
Stair Case And Cozy Warm Fireplace In Family Room, 2nd 8 kitchen, combination living room and dining room. immaculate. 3 Bedroom, Walkout from kitchen to
Floor Features 5 Pcs. Ensuite Bath With Separate Shower S8 Mm  Sunken family room, main floor laundry. 3 skylights, S e WM ¢ oioaq private fenced backyard. This home is

& Oval Soaker Tub, Walk-In Closet In Master Bedroom. & Whirlpool bath. * On very quiet street. « Close to schools ! ROYALLEPAGE d . :
This Beautiful Home Has California Shutters Throughout, S| SEAL ESWATE  ang within walking distance to all amenities. * Five years s . SP1K and span -Call Angel for details and a person 4o

Double Door Entrance, Stone & Brick Exterior. $379,900. S8/ CENTRE old. * Non-smokers and no pets. § Menlomoens Rasiy some al tour.- on't walit.
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OPEN HOUSE Sun. 2-4 pm
4110 Concession 11 (Guelph Line north of
401, left on 10 Sideroad, left on Leslie,

right on Concession 11)
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STUNNING EXECUTIVE - $3%9 Y
005-693-9865  This stunning excutive 4 bedroom home features gorgeous BEVERLY FROSCH NATURE LOVERS DREAM EXECUTIVE "DEWAR'
lot (50'x120")of tastefully manicured gardens, two decks, Sales Representaive  Private country home on 4.89 acres with many & @
inground pool, fully fenced yard,large bedrooms, family - office: 905-878-7777 nature trails on the property. Only 3 yrs old. £ Y st townhome features 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths, walk-out to
room with fireplace & w/o to bk yard, large elegant Vg Beautiful eat-in kitchen with island. Open concept & deck, gas fireplace, sep. dining room, main floor
S g 1000, Ige 1R 00N, 00 0., GRS EEAEH throughout main-floor. 6 min. to 401, 4 BOM, 3 full laundry, dbl. car garage/inside entry, finished base-

spent in last 5 years. All new windows, remodeled baths, , i 3 | s OO ot o0 any inarades. Walk 1o schools, parks
central air, pool liner, pump, efficient solar heating, newer % BR. Features a main floor master suite with his/her S ROYAL LEPAGE ent and many upg - , Parks,

drive with french curbs, crown molding, colonial sytle meas esvave  walk-in closets and ensuite with large SOAker WSS s WNINIINN shops, restaurants and the ever popular farmer's
doors, furnace, upgraded broadioom. $484,900 - CENTRE jacuzzi. $599,000. | Meadowsowne Realty, s market." $389,900
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R'DEOUT . office: 905-878-7777  Beautiful Carson Reid Home located in a quiet

5 enclave of gorgeous homes. This 4 bedroom 2
Sales Hepresentalive . storey offers it all and some. From the minute you walk through the front door you | GLADYS

. tihilson@sympatico.ca  wil want to call it home!! Gorgeous great foom with 17" vaulted ceiling and gas fire- | CRANFORD ‘OLDE R i
[P (8 /i oo s e o . . OLDE M
SHOWS BEAUTIFULLY v erynnhison oom L L, o gt wo s ot g oo v B oncr:905-878-7777 Cozy Brick Bungalow on a large lot in
3 bedroom freehold townhouse on quiet street ' g oy s e T o Olde Milton. Three bedrooms,
s W close to schools and parks. Features include are well laid out with plenty of closets and beautiful windows for natural fighting. I m

905-878-8101
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fully fenced backyard, upgraded ceramics in lhatsnutennughchenkautthetulryimushedBasememwrthhtnessareaandbeau REAL ESTATE

kitchen and painted in designer colours. Call

Pat for your personal tour. $264,900.

tiful cherry bar with Granite counter top and brushed nickel foot rails the basement
has loads of storage and custom built cabinetry. Listed at 627,900 call Teri Lynn

or Norm for your personal viewing today.
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generous living/dining area. Finished
basement with with gas fireplace.

P ————————EE R AR R i




